
S 6 AC OF E1/2 OF NW1/4 OF SW1/4
OF SW1/4.

LANGUASCO JASON W JR/LANGUASCO JORDAN H
1836 HOLMAN FOREST DR
HOSCHTON, GA 30518

08-7S-17-09952-003

5000 IMPROVED AG
02

8717.00 1.00/

03/28/2022 MLU

11/16/2017 DF 26.00 15,125 100,000 11,125 4,000

STANDARD
3

33,951
7,600

104,000
56,676

0
56,676

0
56,676

145,551
0

145,551

1557/1061 12/29/2025 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GOFF STACEY H (F/K/A 

LANGUASCO JASON W J

1556/1474 12/17/2025 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LANGUASCO STACEY H

LANGUASCO JASON W J
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PRMT:1:1: STACEY HAGAN MH

000043438 Roof Replacement 8,211 12/22/2021

11343 M H 125 06/27/1996

HX Base Yr

2073 SW COUNTY ROAD 778  , FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 1,242 113.9000 68.34 84,878 1996 1996 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  0% - 2026 Heated Area: 1242

BAS 1,242 100 1,242 33,951

1,242 1,242 33,951

BAS= W46 S27 E46 N27$.

BAS

46

27

46

27

1 0070 CARPORT UF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 300

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 300

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

7,600

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 4,000.00 4,000.00 4,000

2 5500 A TIMBER 2 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 25.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 445.00 445.00 11,125

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 25.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 4,000.00 4,000.00 100,000


